麦格尼特(山东)电气科技有限公司
Magnet (ShanDong) Electrical Technology Co., Ltd.
A COMPANY THAT SPECIALIZES IN MANUFACTURING
VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE.
To create Innovative, Eco-friendly and Energy-saving solutions that contribute towards a brighter future.
HIGH QUALITY
HIGH PERFORMANCE
MAGNET is a professional company that specializes in the R&D, production, sales, and service of

Built-in PID controller, simple PLC, 17 kinds of fault monitoring, rich I/O terminals
and multiple speed setting methods can meet the requirements of various loads
for drive control;
Standard MODBUS communication protocol. Easily realize the communication
between PLC, industrial computer and other industrial equipment.
Application Industry: Textile equipment, ceramic equipment, water supply equipment, printing equipment, stone equipment, food equipment, fan equipment,con-
veyor belt equipment, wood working equipment, industrial washing machine, ect.
VFD
Page 03
Thermal Design Control Panel Install Ports
VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE CONVERTER
VFD MAG310 SERIES
MAG310 SERIES
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
(KW) (HP)
MAG310-0.75S1 1.5 8.2 4.0 0.75 1 142*85*116 210*110*165 1.35
MAG310-1.5S1 3.0 14.0 7.0 1.5 2 142*85*116 210*110*165 1.35
MAG310-2.2S1 4.0 23.0 9.6 2.2 3 142*85*116 210*110*165 1.35
MAG310-0.75G3 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1 142*85*116 210*110*165 1.35
MAG310-1.5G3 3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5 2 142*85*116 210*110*165 1.35
MAG310-2.2G3 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2 3 142*85*116 210*110*165 1.35
MAG310-4.0G3 5.9 10.5 9.0 4.0 5 180*95*120 220*170*200 2.1
MAG310-5.5G3 8.9 14.6 13.0 5.5 7.5 180*95*120 220*170*200 2.1
MAG310-7.5G3 11.0 20.5 17.0 7.5 10 240*107*154 285*220*235 3.8
MAG310-11G3 17.0 26.0 25.0 11.0 15 240*107*154 285*220*235 3.8
Three-phase power.
380V
50/60HZ
Model

Voltage
Output
Frequency
Output
Current(A)
Overall
Dimension
(L*D*H/MM)
Packing
Dimension
(L*D*H/MM)
Net
Weight(KG)
Gross
Weight(KG)
MAG320-0.75S1 0.75KW 3.8
MAG320-1.5S1 1.5KW 7
MAG320-2.2S1 2.2KW 9 187*86*144 190*100*160 1.0 1.1
MAG320-3.0S1 3.0KW 13 216*101*151 275*170*215 1.4 1.7
MAG320-4.0S1 4.0KW 15
MAG320-5.5S1 5.5KW 20
MAG320-0.75S3 0.75KW 3.8
MAG320-1.5S3 1.5KW 7
MAG320-2.253 2.2KW 9 187*86*144 190*100*160 1.0 1.1
MAG320-3.0S3 3.0KW 13 216*101*151 275*170*215 1.4 1.7
MAG320-4.0S3 4.0KW 15
MAG320-5.5S3 5.5KW 20
MAG320-0.75G3 0.75KW 2.1
MAG320-1.5G3 1.5KW 3.8
MAG320-2.2G3 2.2KW 5.1
MAG320-3.0G3 3.0KW 7.1
MAG320-4.0G3 4.0KW 9
MAG320-5.5G3 5.5KW 12.6
MAG320-7.5G3 7.5KW 16.1 237*111*168 275*170*215 2.0 2.3
MAG320-11G3 11KW 25 249*143*172 320*225*265 3.0 3.5
0-400HZ
170*79*127
275*170*215
0.8 1.0

use of a multi-core processing technology platform,ultra-high speed computing
ensures the complete realization of Funa's vector calculation;
No PG vector control, using advanced motor model algorithm to achieve open
torque control with algorithm, torque response of 10ms,
stable accuracy<5%, word speed ratio of 1:200, s table installation speed accuracy
of 0.2%, and output 180% rated torque at 0.5HZ;
Comprehensive flow, pressure, load suppression, and stall prevention functions;
Complete self powering function, wide voltage range.
Detachable Control Panel Interior Design Back Mounting Install Ports
VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE CONVERTER
VFD MAG800/900 SERIES
MAG800/900 SERIES
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Page 06
(KW) (HP)
 MAG800-0R75G1 1.5 8.2 2.5 0.75 1
MAG800-1R5G1 3 14 4.1 1.5 2
MAG800-2R2G1 4 23 5.8 2.2 3
MAG800-4R0G1 5.5 31 9 4 4
MAG800-5R5G1 8.9 26 13 5.5 5
MAG800-7R5G1 21 35 17 7.5 10
 MAG800-0R75G2 1.5 8.2 4 0.75 1
MAG800-1R5G2 3 14 7 1.5 2
MAG800-2R2G2 4 23 9.6 2.2 3
MAG800-4R0G2 5.5 31 17 4 4
MAG800-5R5G2 8.9 26 25 5.5 5
MAG800-7R5G2 21 35 32 7.5 10
MAG800-0R75S3 1.5 4.8 4 0.75 1
MAG800-1R5S3 3 7.6 7 1.5 2
MAG800-2R2S3 4 10.3 9.6 2.2 3
MAG800-4R0S3 5.5 17.3 17 3.7 4
MAG800-5R5S3 8.9 25.4 25 5.5 5
MAG800-0R75G3 1.5 3.6 2.5 0.75 1
 MAG800-1R5G3 3 5.1 4.1 1.5 2
MAG800-2R2G3 4 6 5.8 2.2 3
MAG800-4R0G3 6.1 10.5 9 4 5
 MAG800-5R5G3 8.9 14 13 5.5 7.5
MAG800-7R5G3 11 21 17 7.5 10
 MAG900-0R75G3 1.5 3.6 2.5 0.75 1
MAG900-1R5G3 3 5.1 4.1 1.5 2
MAG900-2R2G3 4 6 5.8 2.2 3
MAG900-4R0G3 6.1 10.5 9 4 5
MAG900-5R5G3 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
MAG900-7R5G3 11 21 17 7.5 10
MAG900-7R5G3 11 21 17 7.5 10
 MAG900-11R0G3 17 26 25 11 15
 MAG900-15R0G3 21 35 32 15 20
 MAG900-18R5G3 24 38.5 37 18.5 25
 MAG900-22R0G3 30 46.5 45 22 30
 MAG900-30R0G3 40 62 60 30 40
 MAG900-37R0G3 57 76 75 37 50
 MAG900-45R0G3 69 92 91 45 60
MAG900-7R5S3 21 32.5 32 7.5 10
Input power
source
Power Supply
220V